
271
Stewart-Haas Racing 4 2106 0 0 8 627

272
Joe Gibbs Racing 11 2087 -19 19 6 477

273
Team Penske 22 2060 -46 27 2 226

274
Team Penske 2 2055 -51 5 3 296

275
Hendrick Motorsports 88 2052 -54 3 1 94

276
Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2049 -57 3 1 164

277
Hendrick Motorsports 9 2045 -61 4 2 206

278
Richard Childress Racing 3 2043 -63 2 1 50

279
Hendrick Motorsports 24 2042 -64 1 1 72

2710
Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2040 -66 2 0 31

2711
Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2037 -69 3 0 11

2712
Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2033 -73 4 0 52

2713
Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2033 -73 0 0 43

2714
Stewart-Haas Racing 41 2030 -76 3 1 50

2715
Wood Brothers Racing 21 2016 -90 14 0 00

2716
Team Penske 12 2016 -90 0 1 133

2717
Hendrick Motorsports 48 695 -1411 1321 0 01

2718
Joe Gibbs Racing 20 630 -1476 65 0 00

2719
Richard Childress Racing 8 593 -1513 37 0 01

2720
Chip Ganassi Racing 42 516 -1590 77 0 00

2721
Leavine Family Racing 95 489 -1617 27 0 00

2722
Roush Fenway Racing 17 488 -1618 1 0 00

2723
Front Row Motorsports 34 473 -1633 15 0 00

2724
Richard Petty Motorsports 43 471 -1635 2 0 00

2725
Roush Fenway Racing 6 455 -1651 16 0 00

2726
JTG Daugherty Racing 47 452 -1654 3 0 01

2727
Front Row Motorsports 38 400 -1706 52 0 00

2728
Germain Racing 13 394 -1712 6 0 00
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2729
GO FAS Racing 32 326 -1780 68 0 00

2730
JTG Daugherty Racing 37 313 -1793 13 0 00

2731
Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 287 -1819 26 0 00

2732
Premium Motorsports 15 202 -1904 85 0 00

2733
Spire Motorsports 77 201 -1905 1 0 00

2734
Rick Ware Racing 127 188 -1918 13 0 00

2735
StarCom Racing 00 152 -1954 36 0 00

2736
Rick Ware Racing 53 144 -1962 8 0 00

2737 Motorsports Business
Management

66 113 -1993 31 0 00

2738
Petty Ware Racing 51 89 -2017 24 0 00

439
Beard Motorsports 62 76 -2030 13 0 00

1740
Tommy Baldwin Racing 107 68 -2038 8 0 00

1441
B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 51 -2055 17 0 00

142
Kaulig Racing 116 24 -2082 27 0 00

143
Premium Motorsports 27 6 -2100 18 0 00

144
Rick Ware Racing 54 0 -2106 6 0 00

145 Motorsports Business
Management

49 0 -2106 0 0 00
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